
Northlink College

TENDER NO: PUR 1307/2 
Printing Solution Tender - Campus wide including 
a centralised printing room A total of 72 MFD’s are 

sought with varying sizes and applications

Experienced service providers are hereby invited to tender for Northlink College on the above 
services.

TENDER DOCUMENTS are available in electronic format only and are available at a non-
refundable fee of R1140.00 (VAT included). 

Tender documents can be obtained from the PURCO SA website (www.purcosa.co.za) from 
27 February 2017. No tender documents will be available at the Compulsory Information 
Session or after the closing date of 17 March 2017. 

A COMPULSORY INFORMATION MEETING will be held at 11h00 on Friday, 3 March 2017 
at Northlink College, Main Boardroom, Voortrekker Road, Bellville, Cape Town. Site Inspection 
details will be confirmed at the Information Session.

Address ALL QUESTIONS to Stephen Preston, email: Stephen.preston@purcosa.co.za / 
tel. 011 545 0961 / cell: 083 967 6022.

The information meeting and site inspection is compulsory. An attendance register will 
close promptly at the starting time of the meeting and anyone who arrives late will not 
be allowed to attend.

Sealed tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at: PURCO SA Offices, 8 
Invicta Road, Rosen office Park, Erand Gardens, Midrand.

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: FRIDAY, 17 MARCH 2017 AT 11H00.

Enquiries: Mrs Amantha Naidoo, email: amantha.naidoo@purcosa.co.za / tel. 011 545 0961.

Correspondence will be limited to short-listed tenderers only. Should you not be contacted by 
the Institution within 30 days of the closing date of the tender, please consider your proposal 
unsuccessful. Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process.

Northlink College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves 
the right to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Northlink 
College is committed to both the principle and practical implementation of 
the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment 
(BBBEE). No facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted.


